	House	Amendment NO	
	Offered By		
	Cody Smith	163	
1	AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 10, Page 25, S	ection 10.525, Line 10, by	
2 3			
3 4	deleting "6,449,233" and inserting "6,408,907";		
5	further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 23, by		
6	deleting "445.35" and inserting "444.35";		
7			
8	further amend said bill, page 28, Section 10.545, line 13, by		
9	deleting "13,076,742" and inserting "13,044,742";		
10			
11	further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 16, by		
12	deleting "546.24" and inserting "545.74";		
13			
14	further amend said bill, page 32, Section 10.700, line 14, by		
15	deleting "6,719,029" and inserting "6,674,557";		
16			
17	further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 20, by		
18	deleting "16,300,036" and inserting "16,165,987";		
19 20	further amond said hill said page said section line 51 by		
20 21	further amend said bill, said page, said section, line 51, by deleting "535.63" and inserting "531.74".		
21	deleting 555.05 and inserting 551.74.		
22			
23 24	Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.		
- ·			